Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

MVM J24 FLOTTA ES MAGYAR BAJNOKSAG

Balatonfiired, 2023. oktéber 07-10.

J24 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat SailNo

iJroncat 4769

J'Korszak- |208
Laurel

Jukebox 1622

Jinge 745

Twenty Big | 205

5

Jet Travel |8

Montem 109

Club

KYK
VSE

Magyar
J24
VSE

PVSE

MVM
SE

VSC

ESK

HYC

HelmName CrewName

Sallai Gabor |Pay'r Anna,Szabo
Péter,Kovacs
Balazs,Kaman Tamas,Sods
Attila (T),Baranyai Zsolt (T)

Farkas Farkasné Nagy

Tamas Gabriella,Horgos Tamas
Ferenc,Futd Istvan,Richter
Tamas,Lajos Laszlé Gabor
M

Sabjan Pettenkoffer Viktoria, Téth

Annamaria Viktoria,Bagi Eszter,Bari

Aklan Gyorqgy

Boglarka,Galla
Viktéria,Litkey Janka (T)

Kovacs Attila,Kovacs-Buna

Kinga,Mucza Milan,Baligacs

Istvan,Benkd Néra Krisztina

Fluck Izabella,Székely-

Szabolcs,Hirschler
Rebeka,Kissné Fluck

Kiss Kata,Bér Rudolf,Munka

Fluck

Benedek Gyokdssy
Daniella

Gal

Zsuzsanna Marton

Eva

Nagykovacsy | Eekete Blanka

Tibor Eszter,Fekete

Tamas,Benyé Maté,Benyod
Marcell

R1

3.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

R2

1.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

Total

4.0

5.0

7.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

Nett

4.0

5.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

13.0

14.0
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Rank Boat SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName R1 | R2 Total | Nett
8th Django 5269 |BYC Hercsel Erik | Horvath Marton 10.0 |6.0/16.0 |[16.0
Ferenc,David Julia,David UFD
Daniel David,Palinkas
Matyas
9th Utasellatd |5443 |BYC Korbuly Racz Roland,Répassy 8.0 (9.0/17.0 |17.0
Sarolta Elza | Péter,Fehér Zsombor,Edry
Zsofia

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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